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William Finnerty <williamfinnertygalway@gmail.com>

RE: Eviction threat and Court hearing on May 18th 2021 

William Finnerty <williamfinnertygalway@gmail.com> Fri, Apr 9, 2021 at 8:57 AM
To: "Trainee Social Worker Mr Raymond Grant at Knockbracken Healthcare Park, Belfast" <Raymond.Grant@belfasttrust.hscni.net>
Cc: "Social Worker Ms Tina Millar at Knockbracken Healthcare Park, Belfast" <Tina.Millar@belfasttrust.hscni.net>, "Community
Psychiatric Nurse Ms Briana Bloomer at Knockbracken Healthcare Park, Belfast" <Briana.Bloomer@belfasttrust.hscni.net>,
"Community Psychiatric Nurse Ms Ann Flanagan at Knockbracken Healthcare Park, Belfast" <Ann.Flanagan@belfasttrust.hscni.net>,
Mr Gerard Forrestal <gerardforrestal@homelessbelfast.org>, Mr Martin Fox <Martin@housingrights.org.uk>, Ms Yolande Robertson-
Greene <Yolande@housingrights.org.uk>, Dr David Cheyne GP via Belfast Reception 147 <Reception.147@ormeauparksurgery.gp.n-
i.nhs.uk>, "Andrea Lowry, Surgery Practice Manager 147" <PracticeManager.147@ormeauparksurgery.gp.n-i.nhs.uk>, "FAO: GP
Assistant Una Carlin via Surgery Practice Manager 147" <PracticeManager.147@ormeauparksurgery.gp.ni.nhs.uk>, "Dr Michael
McBride, Chief Medical Officer, Northern Ireland Department of Health" <michael.mcbride@health-ni.gov.uk>, Gerald Finnerty
<margieandgerald@yahoo.ie>, Siobhan Tara Finnerty and Family <siobhan510@bigpond.com>, William Finnerty Yahoo Account
<newinngalway@yahoo.co.uk>
Bcc: William Finnerty <williamfinnertygalway@gmail.com>

Raymond, 

Many thanks for contacting me yesterday. 

As we discussed, I have now placed a scanned copy of the letter dated March 31st 2021, which I received last Wednesday from the
Northern Ireland Courts and Tribunals Service, at the following www location: 
http://www.humanrightsireland.com/CourtsAndTribunalsServiceNorthernIreland/31March2021/Letter.htm 

To date, I have not received any reply from O' Muiraigh Solicitors in response to my March 26th 2021 email to them, a copy of
which (slightly edited) can be viewed at: 
http://www.humanrightsireland.com/OmuirighSolicitors/26March2021/Gmail.html 

As I mentioned to you yesterday, I feel I cannot sensibly attend the court hearing on May 18th 2021 (referred to above in
the March 31st 2021 letter), unless I have gained access to professional legal advice and representation well beforehand. 

I greatly appreciate your offer to contact O' Muiraigh Solicitors on my behalf for the purpose of finding out if they can advise and
represent me, or not?  

In the event that O' Muiraigh Solicitors are unable to advise and represent me, I would like to be informed about this by email as
soon as possible please, so that I can try to find a different law firm that is willing to help me: well before the date of the court
hearing on May 18th. 

Kind regards, 

William. 

=== === === 
      

http://www.humanrightsireland.com/CourtsAndTribunalsServiceNorthernIreland/31March2021/Letter.htm
https://www.omuirighsolicitors.com/
http://www.humanrightsireland.com/OmuirighSolicitors/26March2021/Gmail.html

